This is information on a product in full production.
September 2014 DocID025635 Rev 4 1/16
SPWF01SA
 SPWF01SC
Serial-to-Wi-Fi b/g/n intelligent modules
Datasheet - production data
Features
• 2.4 GHz IEEE 802.11 b/g/n transceiver

providers to ensure vias and solder paste designs that will result in satisfactory
performance.
Ordering information SPWF01SA, SPWF01SC
14/16 DocID025635 Rev 4
9 Ordering information
Note: Refer to the user manual for a complete list of features and commands available in the Wi-Fi
full stack.
Table 8. Ordering information
Order codes Description
SPWF01SA.11 Wi-Fi module with integrated antenna, 1.5 MB of Flash and Wi-Fi full stack
SPWF01SC.11 Wi-Fi module with integrated u.FL connector, 1.5 MB of Flash and Wi-Fi full stack
SPWF01SA.21 Wi-Fi module with integrated antenna, 512 kBytes of Flash and Wi-Fi full stack
SPWF01SC.21
Wi-Fi module with integrated U.Fl. connector 512 kBytes of Flash and Wi-Fi full
stack
DocID025635 Rev 4 15/16
SPWF01SA, SPWF01SC Revision history
16
10 Revision history
Table 9. Document revision history
Date Revision Changes